

City of Key West, FL

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	20-6172	Version: 1	Name:	Key West Pole Vault Competiti	on
Туре:	Resolution		Status:	Passed	
File created:	10/6/2020		In control:	City Commission	
On agenda:	10/20/2020		Final action:	10/20/2020	
Title:	*Authorizing Key West Track & Field Club, Inc. conduct the Annual Pole Vault Competition on Saturday, January 9, 2021 from 8:00 to 8:00 P.M. (setting up on Thursday, January 7, 2021 and practice on Friday, January 8, 2021) at the Key West Truman Waterfront Green Fields next to Splash Pad; Pursuant to terms and conditions set forth by the City Manager; Authorizing the sale and consumption of alcohol beverages within an enclosed area.				
Sponsors:	Gregory Veliz				
Indexes:					
Code sections:					
Attachments:	1. Resolutions, 2. Application				
Date	Ver. Action E	Зу	Act	ion	Result
10/20/2020	1 City Co	ommission	De	ssed	Pass

*Authorizing Key West Track & Field Club, Inc. conduct the Annual Pole Vault Competition on Saturday, January 9, 2021 from 8:00 to 8:00 P.M. (setting up on Thursday, January 7, 2021 and practice on Friday, January 8, 2021) at the Key West Truman Waterfront Green Fields next to Splash Pad; Pursuant to terms and conditions set forth by the City Manager; Authorizing the sale and consumption of alcohol beverages within an enclosed area.